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FRT Calibration Report 

Serial Number: 31 
SONDEX 

Point# 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Point# 

1 
2 
3 

Tool Model: 
Performed: 

Reading 

31.620 
186.461 
478.792 
1027.350 

cps 
cps 
cps 
cps 
cps 
cps 

Man Apr 07 10:06 59 2003 

Reference 

1000.000 
10000.000 
25000.000 
50000.000 

Temperature Calibration Report 

Serial Number: 
Tool Model: 
Performed: 

Reading 

118 668 
299.16 
700.794 

cos 
cps 
cps 

31 
SONDEX 
Man Apr 07 10:25.47 2003 

Reference 

36 degF 

160 degF 
II degt- ~-. 

----~----·------------

--- --· ------------ -------·-- ..... --------------·-- .......... ··--- ··-· ---------------~------ -----l 

I I 

I - ----TEMP-SONDEX (31) I 
I 10.00 ib 1 62 in OD 1.20 ft I 

I TEMP 0 70 It - -- - I 

1 FRES 0.50 It 
i 

I 
I 

I 
i 

--- -- ----FRT-SONDEX (31) 

Dataset: 
Total length 
Tatal We1ght: 
O.D. 

10 00 lb 1 69 in OD 0.60 it 

run9/FRTDYN 
1.80 It 
20 00 lb 
1.69 in I __ -------- --- ------ --- ........ - ----------------- -------

I 

_______ __! 


